(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Vijay Singh Gaur | Client Name 982.5 Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1070 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 11 Jan 1999 Application Received | 30-04-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113371 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 03-06-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 05-05-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 HRC Team 05-05-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Keerthana & Specialist HR 05-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 01-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Karan Singh, Constable 01-05-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Registrat 05-05-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 02-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 01-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 01-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 02-05-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Kumaun University

Kumaun University

Name Of The Candidate:

Vijay Singh Gaur

Vijay Singh Gaur

Enroll No: KU16161182 KU16161182

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2019 2019

Certification Issued Date: 2019-09 2019-09

Sl No: 9159921 9159921

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations of

Kumaun University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

05-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: WNS Global Services Pvt Ltd WNS Global Services Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Vijay Singh Gaur Vijay Singh Gaur

Emp Code: 467194 467194

From: 10-07-2024 10-07-2024

To: 20-11-2024 20-11-2024

Designation: Senior Associate - Operations Senior Associate - Operations

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Provided

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Provided

Remarks: The above details were verified by HRC Team of WNS Global Services Pvt Ltd,
found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green and the
same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: HRC Team

Report Verified Date: 05-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

MR Veifier Inputs
o Please substantiate here)
Company Name Wh3 Global Services Pvi Lid
Candidate Mame Vijay Singh Gaur
From (Date of Joining) July 140, 3034
To [Date of Exit/Relieving) Nowember 20, 2024

Designation (At the time of lesving the compary]:

Senlor Assoclate - Operations

Employee Code/IDfNg 467194

Salary/CTC: Please Provide

Was this position: PermanentyTemporary/Contractsal Please Provide

Superviosd s Name Mease Provide

Reason for Loaving Please Provide

Ruhise Eligibiling {Pleasa fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalitles completed; (Yes/No)

{Flease fill In the relevant information)

Issues o during the candidate’s tenure (Please |

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindhy confirm anached Relisving letter fdocument is authenticate?

PMlease Previde

How would you describe the candidate’s behavior and interpersonal skills within the organization during his tenure?
Mo weould you assess the candidate's overall performance and
contributhons during their time with the company?

Please explainfoomment briefly

PMease explain/comment briefly

Veaified By [ Mame, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page5/5



Annexure 2 (b)

Hi There,

We have received a ticket TKT1968294 that requires your intervention.

We have set up a secure link to allow you to access the ticket details.

Comment from the agent:

PFB EX employees Verification Details:

Employee
467194

Code
Name Vijay Gaur
Last ) _ )

, . Senior Associate - Operations
Designation
DOJ 10-Jul-24
LWD 20-Nov-24

Kindly note as per company standard practices, we do not authenticate any documents and we do

not provide any additional details beyond this. The details provided are as per the company records.

Regards,

HRC Team._
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

TEKsystems Global Services Private
limited

TEKsystems Global Services Private
limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Vijay Singh Gaur

Vijay Singh Gaur

Emp Code: 6876 6876

From: 22-11-2024 22-11-2024

To: 04-04-2025 04-04-2025
Designation: Support Analyst Support Analyst

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Resignation

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Based on opportunities in future

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Keerthana & Specialist HR of TEKsystems
Global Services Private limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence
closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Keerthana & Specialist HR

Report Verified Date:

05-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure

3(a)

: M! = anslate here]

Couripay Name TEKeyitemi Global Sefvices Private Fmited
Candidate Hame Wil Singh Gaur
From (Date of Jaining) 22 November 2024
To |Date of Exit/Relieving] 04 April 2025

: At the thme of the comy Support Anabyst
Employee Code/ID{No 6B76
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent/Temporany Contractual Blease Provide
Supervisors Name Floase Provide
Heason far Leaving PMoase Provide
Rehire Eligibility {Phaase fill in the relavant information)
Exit foernalities completed: (Yes/Na) [Please 11l in the relevant information)

Ay Issues reposted during the candidate’s tenure (Flease specify]

{Phease fill in the relevant ink

Rindly confirm attached Relieding letter /document is authenticate? Pleaze Provide

How wosild you describe the candidate’s behavios and interpessonal skills within the organization during his tenure? | Please explainfcomment briefly
How would you assess the candidate’s overall perfoemance and

contributions during thefr time with the compary? Flease explaincomment briefly
Verified By | Name, Contact & D i Please Provide

Kindly note that wour inputs and feedback ghven would assist our cllent in making a prompt hiring decision and therefore we await your response for the same at the earliest,

W look forwand to your kind co-operation and thank you in anticipation.
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Annexure 3 (b)

Hi Team,

Below are the verified details -

Company Name TEksysterns Global Services Private limited | Verified
Candidate Mame Wijay Singh Gaur Verifiod
From (Date of laining) 22 Nowvember 2024 Verlfied

To {Date of Exit/Relieving) 04 April 2025 Werlfied
| Besignation (At the Hme of leaving the company): Support Analyst Verified
Employes Code/ID/No EAT6 Verified
Salary/CTC: Flease Provide NA

‘Was this positien: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide Permanent
Supervizor's Name Please Provide NA

Riason for Leaving Flease Provide Resignation
Rehire Eligibilitg [Meaze fill in the relevam infenmation) Bagsed on oppartunities in futumne
Exit formalities completed: (¥es/No) [Please fill in the relevant information) Completed
fumy isdues repodrted during the candidate’s tenure (Pleate spicify) [Please fill in the releant inbsamation) Ly

Eindly confirm aitached Relieving letter /document Is authenticate? o3

How would you describe the candidate's behavior and interpersonal skills within the organization during his tenure? | NA

Hin woidd you asseds the candidate’s overall perf, i and

comtribiutions during their tme with the company? A

Verified By | Mame, Contact Nurnber & Dedgnation) Keerthana & Specialivn HR

Thanks & Regards,

Kearthana KV | Specalist - HR

Emall ID ; Heevilieksystems com
#801,88,5" Floor, Arliga Ecoworld Campus
Outer Ring Road, Devarabeesanahalli
Bengaluru - 560103
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1070

GQ-AMRSN-1070

Candidate Name:

Vijay Singh Gaur

Vijay Singh Gaur

Date Of Birth:

11-01-1999

11-01-1999

Father Name:

Suresh singh gaur

Suresh singh gaur

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: Bithoria no 1 gaur dhara Bithoria no 1 gaur dhara
haldwani,Near hotel mount haldwani,Near hotel mount
view,Uttrakhand -263139 view,Uttrakhand -263139

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

01-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/ 1432 /14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRSN-10TD

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT

Vijay Singh Gaur

FATHER NAME

|Suresh singh gaur

DATE OF BIRTH

11-January-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Bithoria no 1 gaur dhara haldwani,Near hotel mount view,Unrakhand -263139

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

01-May-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

COMCLUSTOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Crvil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Number raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional hmits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online litigation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the scarch conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nanare.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retnieval of the informaton as per the public records avaitable. The information i gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

A fp

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID Df1432/14
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1070

GQ-AMRSN-1070

Candidate Name:

Vijay Singh Gaur

Vijay Singh Gaur

Date Of Birth:

11-01-1999

11-01-1999

Father Name:

Suresh singh gaur

Suresh singh gaur

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check

Addressl: Bithoria no 1 gaur dhara Bithoria no 1 gaur dhara
haldwani,Near hotel mount haldwani,Near hotel mount
view,Uttrakhand -263139 view,Uttrakhand -263139

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Karan Singh,

as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Karan Singh, Constable

Report Verified Date:

01-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID |Go-AMRSN-10T0

MAME OF THE APPLICANT Vijay Singh Gaur

FATHER NAME [Buresh singh gaur

DATE OF BIRTH ti-January-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Bithoria no 1 gaur dhara haldwani,Mear hotel mownt view,Uttrakhand - 263139
[NAME OF THE POLICE STATION | Haldwani Police Station

MNAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |MNA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER [o5046-266744
VERIFICATION STATLS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE [01-May-2025
VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION Mr. Karan Singh, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
CONCLUSION:

Ason the dare of this search and as per the online boganon darabase there s no Cavil or Criminal case insomred against the Refesence
Mumber rassed before us. The informanon i subject to the search conducted within the Junsdicnonal b of the Addeess of the
Candidate provded. Hence, this mformation = subgective in natre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online hnganon darabase there 15 no Covil or Criminal case insomured against the Refeeence
Mumber rassed before us. The information s subject o the search conducted vathin the Junsdictional bmais of the Addeess of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informaton 15 subjective in matre.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in eetrieval of the mfosmanon as per the public records available. The sfoematon i gained on
the mstructon of CLIENT and the undersipned 5 not hable for any act of error, omession, deletion or non publication of records of the
congerned court. This infoemarion may not be treated as o Cernficare.

Yours Truly

Ad fp-d

PALAY AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCILDELHIID D/1432/14
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Graphic Era University Graphic Era University

Name Of The Candidate: Vijay Singh Gaur Vijay Singh Gaur

Enroll No: GE-19142414 GE-19142414

Degree: Master of Business Administrations Master of Business Administrations

Major: Business Administrations Business Administrations

Month And Year Of Passing: 2021 2021

Certification Issued Date: 2021-10 2021-10

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrat of Graphic Era
University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrat

Report Verified Date: 05-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

¢ [Dogros SensiNo st / Envolment Mo Roll Mo
0801240 GE- 1071424 14 A
BnEoE l
I.I_'_]:-.- el N ll'
l Deemed to be University
Accredited by NAAC with Grade A 1
wifera Rt G B :
e fie e )
a3t & -.
frafioea gm s 99 1
v MARY F GeLEE ¥ 0 '
=EE SwWEe ey ;
# IR wgr o o 2 :
= | t
This is to ceffm'v_.r that '
Vijay ﬂhgh Gaur
having passed lr'm'l:!niuersltyr examination af 2021
with CGPA 7 72 has been awarded the Degree of
Master of Business Administration
.-”__r"
mnmmi
9 o ADein{
mitvs v s Avaftaem —_—
SEUIGH. TRRRYS, HIT-2¥dood waafi wAA
Graphes Era Doamed 1o bs University Regmtra Vice Chancedlor
Dahradun (Untarakhand) INDWA - 248002

fe=11% / Date 108 October 2021

Reagistrar
Graphec Eta Hinmversity
| “"Dehradun
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 686961926072 686961926072
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

faum e e

Vijay Singh Gaur

w faf/DOB: 11/01/1999
v/ MALE

bsue Daw: 08102014

6869 6192 6072
VID : 9147 0063 1416 7116
LT 3TurT, AN gEarer
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Annexure 7 (b)

Unique Identification Authority of India

= AADHAAR

== myAadhaar @ English »

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

686961926072 Exists
Aadhaar Verification Completed
Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Uttarakhand
Mabile T 22
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Vijay Singh Gaur

Vijay Singh Gaur

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

01-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 19/19



Annexure 8 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Vijay Singh Gaur
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUND
Case ID GO-AMRSN-1070
Current Group Waorld Chack
Gendear Mala Date of Birth
Last Sereened 01 May 2025 06:41 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongolng Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND
Unresolved Matches L
Hairs Wiy Singh Gawr
Dats Prinied O [rfe 20025, DE4 3

Confidential
11 Jan 195849
01 May 2025 06:41
Mo
Yies

el YO¥ LSEG M¥fuucence
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Annexure 8 (b)

Screanad for Wor

ld-Check {InitialRea- Batch
Screan Only)
01 May 2025 06:41 Hemender Kumar New Casae added Dasktop
Batch

NOTES

Al srmestamps in tres export ave in UG and mary be n vananoe with the locake tme shown on the appicaton

Legal Motice

The contents of this recond ane privale and confidential and should nof be dsclosed fo third parties unliess: (1] the terms of your agroement with LSEG allow you 1o
dio 5o; {ii) the necord! suiyect recuesis any data thad you may hald on Them, and such data includes: their World-Check recoed or (#l) you are under sorma othar legal
obfigation fo do so. You must consider and abide by your own obligations in relation to the data privacy rights of indiaduals and must nosfy them of your ingantion

Io saavch against Word-Chack and prowide shem wish information contained in#he World-Check priveoy stabement You shail not rely upon the comtent of this repon
withioal making independent ohecis, to werify the information contasned therein. Information cornsfaded is necessanly bried and showild be read by you in the oomiesd of
the fufler detals available in the exiemal sources o wich links ars provided. The accuracy aof the information foand in the underying scoroes mus! ba venfied with
thes record subject before amy achon i @&en and you should inform us f any brks {o #he souroes ane broken. if this record contains negative alisgations. it should
be assumed thal such allegafons ame deried by e subject You shouls nal draw any negaiive mienences aboot indraduals or emtes mendy bocause they ae
denbfied in the database, nor because they ane shown as “Reported being linked 1o” others identified in the database. The ratune of linking vanes considerably
Many persons ane included solely bocause they hold or hawe held prominen political positions. or ane connecied o such indriduais

Mams: Vijay Sngh Gawr
Dats Prinied 00820028, 0841

mizncker Ku
B YWIX LSEG Mhucence
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Annexure 8 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 8 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 8 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 8 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 8 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
New York State Insurance Department, USA_ Mo record
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Mo pecard
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA Mo record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
| Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA R IWto
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
\irginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 8 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 8 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 8 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Vijay Singh Gaur

Vijay Singh Gaur

Pan Number: CEAPG6033D CEAPG6033D
CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Provided 760
Scoring Factors: Not Provided PRESENCE OF DELINQUENCY IN

THE RECENT PAST

Personal Loan Score:

Not Provided

Not Provided

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

01-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

TmnsUnion@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONBUMER VIMAY SIGH GaUR
MEMEBER ID: BNOSII4012
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEBER:

DATED1-005- 2028

CONTROL NUMEER: 9,03 45, 78,008

CONSUMER INFORMATION:

MAME WIIAY SINGH GAUR

DATE OF BiRTH: 11-01-1998

EENDER: MALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

ECORE NAME

CREDITVISIONS SCORE

SCORE ECORING FACTORS

?60 1. PRESENCE OF DELINQUENCY IN THE RECENT PAST

POSSIELE RAMNGE FOR CREDITVISIONSD SCORE

Consumer with at least one trade on e bureal in last 36 months
Cormumer not in CIBIL datahass of history odder than 36 months

* Al leas! one radeline with miommation wpdabed o tast 36 monihs is equired.

300 (High risk) o B0 {how risk)

IDENTIFICATION(S):

IENTIFICATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION HUMBER EXPIRATHIN DATE
INCOME TAX |D NUMBER (PAN) CEAPGEIIID

DRIVER'S LICENSE NLUMBER UKD201T0 180500

UNIVERSAL ID NUMBER (UID) AN

CKYC 10062137775533

TELEPHONE{S):

TELEFHONE TYPE TELEPHONE NUMBER TELEPHONE EXTENSHIN
HOME PHOMNE 1208012617722

NOT CLASSIFIED 12617722

OFFICE PHONE 8720763523

MOBILE PHONE GT207ES523

& 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limeed. {Formedy: Credit information Buseau {india) Limited). All ngivts esened.

Tranalnlan CIBEL CIN : UTZ300MH2000PLC1 26358

PAGE 1 OF §1
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Annexure 9 (b)

Tr-.':tr15Unit.'.*-n€.-ILD CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMBUMER: VIIAY SBGH GAUR DATED1-05 2025
MEMEER iD: BNOSI34012 TIME: 124803
MEMEBER REFERENCE MUMEER: CONTROL NUMBER: 8,003 45,78 088

EMAIL CONTACT(S)
EMAl ADDRESS

VLAY GAUR1SVEEGMAIL COM

ADDRESS|ES):
ADDRESS BITHORIA NO-1 MAINITAL HALDWWANI 5663 UTTARANCHAL 263139

CATEGORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE OATE REPORTED31-10-2023

ADDRESS FLOOR 15T A-68, SECTOR 51 RWA SOCIETY, M OIDA UTTARANCHAL 263130

CATEGORY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE DATE REFORTED:31-10-2023

ADORESE BITHORLA NO 1 GAUR DHARA HALDWAN| BITHORIA NO 1 GALR DHARA HALDWANI BITHDRIA NO 1 GAUR DHARA HALDWAMNI
HALDWANI UTTARAKHAND 2631368 UTTARANCHAL 263125

CATEGORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE DATE REPORTED:-31-08-2023.

ADDRESS 50 SURESH SINGH GALR BITHORIA NO 1 NARNITAL UTTARAKHAN MAINITAL UTTARANCHAL 263139

CATECZDREY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE OATE REPORTED 31-08-2023

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE DCCOUPATION CODE INCOME HET | GROSSE INCOME  MONTHLY | AMNUAL
REPORTED INDICATOR INCOME BMOICATOR

SHORT TERM PERSONAL  20.02.2024  SALARIED Not Awaslable Not Awailable Mot Avaiable

LOAN - UNSECURED

SUMMARY:

ACCOLUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE BACOOUNTS ADVANCES BALAMNCES DATE OPENED

All Accounts roTaL- 154 HIEH CRSANC, AMT- 13,40, 184 CURRENT: 283,385 BECENT: 20-04-2025

OVERAILE- 2 OVERALE: 5231 OLOEST 05-04-2017

ZERC-BA ANCE- 142

ENQUIRIES

Only Lasi 36 monihs enguiries will be displayed in the Credil repot

ENQUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL PAET 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHE PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enguiries 33 o a i0 O1-04-2035

& 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limited. (Formeny: Credit information Bureaw {India) Lirmeted 1. Al ngits reserved PAGE 2 OF 81

Transnion CIBIL CIN : UTZ2HOMHZ000PLC 128358
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Annexure 9 (c)

Trt:msUnit:mEﬂhD CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMSLMER: VIJAY SBGH GAUR
MEMBER |D: BN0SI34012

D& TE: =008 2 B
TIME: 1246:03

MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER: CONTROL NUMBER: 5,08 48, 78, 048
MEMBER EnGUIRY DATE ENGUIRY PURPGSE ERGUIRY AMOLNT
NOT DISCLOSED 08-07- 2024 FERSOMAL LOAN 5.000
NOT DISCLOSED 21-06-2024 CREDIT CARD 20,000
NOT DISCLOSED 13-06-2024 CREDIT CARD 10,000
HOT DISCLOSED 00-0d- 2024 PERSOMAL LOAN 50,000
NOT DISCLOSED 3-03-2024 CREDIT CARD 10,000
NOT DISCLOSED 20-02-2024 PERSOMAL LOAN 5,000
NOT DISCLOSED O7-02-2024 PERSOMAL LOAN 5,000
NOT DISCLOSED 28-12-2023 CREDIT CARD 2,000
NOT DISCLOSED 24-10-2023 FERSOMAL LOAN 50,000
HNOT DISCLOSED 17-10-2023 CREDIT CARD 10.000
NOT DISCLOSED 24-0B8-20E3 FPERSOMAL LOAM 5,000
HOT DISCLOSED 07-07-2023 CREDIT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 05-07-2023 CREDIT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 06-04-2023 OTHER. 1.50.000
NOT DISCLOSED 0e5-04-2023 OTHER 1.50.000
NOT DISCLOSED 07-03-2023 CREDIT CARD 10,000
NOT DISCLOSED 2-03-2023 PERSOMAL LOAN 90,000
HOT DISCLOSED 20-02-3023 CREDIT CARD 1,000
NOT DISCLOSED 18-02-203 CREDIT CARD 1,000
HOT DISCLOSED 23-12-2022 CREDIT CARD 1.000
NOT DISCLOSED 221 2-2022 CREDIT CARD 1.000
NOT DISCLOSED 21-12-2022 TWO-WHEELER LOAN 65.000
NOT DISCLOSED 11-11-2022 CREDIT CARD 2,000

& 2024 TransUnion GIRIL Lim#ed. {Formedy: Credit information Bureau [Indis) Limsted). Al nghts reserved PAGE B OF 81
Tranalnlan CIBIL CIN @ UTZ230MH2000PLC1 28358
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Annexure 9 (d)

TrcmsUnion@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONBURER: VIIAY SINGH GAUR
MEMBER ID: BNORI34072
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMBER:

DATE:D1-05-2028
TIME: 1245:03
CONTROL NUMBER: 9,000 48, T8 098

MEMBER ENQLIRY DATE EMNTQUIRY FURFOSE
NOT DISCLOSED 10-11-2022 PERSOMAL LOAN
NOT DISCLOSED 11-10-2022 FERSOMAL LOAN
NOT DISCLOSED 16-08-2022 CONSUMER LOAN
NOT DISCLOSED 16-08-2022 CREDIT CARD
NOT DISCLOSED 15-07-2022 CREDIT CARD
NOT DISCLOSED 11-07-2022 CREDIT CARD
NOT DISCLOSED 08-07-2022 CREDIT CARD
NOT DISCLOSED 17-06-2022 CREDIT CARD
NOT DISCLOSED 13-06-2022 CREDIT CARD
NOT DISCLOSED 14-05-2022 CONSUMER LOAMN

EMOUIRY AMIOLUNT

5,000

3.0:00

10,000

1,000

100

1,000

100

50,000

END OF REPORT ON VIJAY 3INGH GAUR

All information contained in this credit repor has bean colabed by Tranalbneon CIBIL Liméed [ TU CIBIL) based an information provided’ submattad by

its warious members(*Members®), as part of periodic dala submession and Members are required 10 ensure BCCUracy, compieleness and veracity of the
inforneaton submitted. The credit report s generated using the proprietary seanch and match legic of TU CIBIL TU CIBIL uses fis best efforts bo ensune
acouracy, completeness and veracily of the Infarmation centained in the Report, and shall only be liable and | or responsible If any discrepancies are directly
attributabie o TU CIBIL. The use of this report 8 govemed by the tems and conditions of e Operating Fules for TU CIBIL and its Mambars.

£ 3024 TransUnion CIBIL Lenfed. (Former©y: Credit information Buresu [india) Lirsbead ). Al nghts reserved. PAGE 81 OF 51

TrangUnben CIBIL CIN © UTZ3HOMHID00PLC12E369
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Vijay Singh Gaur

Vijay Singh Gaur

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1070 GQ-AMRSN-1070
Employee Id: 113371 113371
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified for the period of 6months from any
employment to employment in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

02-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Mame Vijay Singh Gaur Vijay Singh Gaur
DOB 11-01-1999 11-01-1999

Post Graduation

Name of University / Institute

Graphic Era University

Graphic Era University

Course MBA MBA
Specialization / Major Finance Finance
Year of Passing 2021 2021

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Mame of University / Institute

Kumaun University

Kumaun University

Course

B. Com (Hons)

B. Com (Hons)

Specialization / Major

Commerce

Commerce

Year of Passing

2019

2019

Gap Remarks: NA

12TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

Mil

Nil

Year of Passing

2016

2016
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Annexure 10 (b)

10TH STANDARD

MName of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Mil

Nil

Year of Passing

2014

2014

Employment-1

Name of the Employer

Teksystems global services

Teksystems global services

Full Mame of the Employee Vijay Singh Gaur Vijay Singh Gaur
Date of joining - From 22-11-2024 22-11-2024
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 09-03-2025 09-03-2025
Designation / Role Support analyst Support analyst
Gap Remarks:

Employment-2

MName of the Employer WHNS WHNS

Full Name of the Employee Vijay Singh Gaur Vijay Singh Gaur
Date of joining - From 01-07-2024 01-07-2024
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 01-11-2024 01-11-2024

Designation / Role

Senior Analyst

Senior Analyst

Gap Remarks:
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Annexure 10 (c)

Employment-3

Name of the Employer Genpact Genpact

Full Name of the Employee Vijay Singh Gaur Vijay Singh Gaur
Date of joining - From 01-04-2023 01-04-2023
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 01-07-2024 01-07-2024

Designation / Role

Senior Analyst

Senior Analyst

Gap Remarks:

Employment-4

Name of the Employer Genpact Genpact

Full Name of the Employee Vijay Singh Gaur Vijay Singh Gaur
Date of joining - From 01-04-2023 01-04-2023
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 01-07-2024 01-07-2024

Designation / Role

Senior Analyst

Senior Analyst

Gap Remarks:
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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